1
C E
R T I F I E D  C O M P A N YISO
9001
2008
POLYVALVE
2

Note: Polyvalve proudly offers pup lengths to customer specifications.
6
How to Order
Please provide the following information when you order:
■ Valve size
■ Valve body material
■ Full or standard bore
■ Standard Dimension Ratio (SDR) number
■ Butt fusion end confi guration is standard
■ Flanged and transition end confi guration available
Polyvalve Poly-Water® Valve
Figure Number System
With sizes up to 16“ Polyvalve Poly-Water valves come in the widest
range of sizes on the market. They’re shipped in cartons to shield them
from ultraviolet light and protect the valve ends from damage.
X -  6   9   X   X  X - X - X
Identifies the valve as a Polyvalve
Poly-Water valve for potable water, wastewater
and irrigation
Material designation:
9. DOW DGDA 2490
Defines flow passage (full or standard) and end
connection (ANSI or Metric dimension):
1. Full opening - American iron pipe size ends
2. Standard opening - American iron pipe
size ends
3. Full opening - Metric ends
4. Standard opening - Metric ends
5. Full opening - CTS ends or other special
feature ends
6. Standard opening - CTS ends or other special
feature ends
7. Full Opening - Dips
8. Standard Opening - Dips
Standard Dimension Ratio (SDR)
00.XXX Specifies Wall Thickness(CTS)
Special feature ends include integral socket ends, stub ends SDR,
flanges, transition, pups, stem extensions, venting, purge, bypass, etc.
Specifies Pipe Size
N - Specifies NSF Certified
W - Specifies Wastewater
I - Specifies Irrigation
Special Features
FOR USE IN:
• POTABLE WATER
• WATER AND WASTEWATER*
• IRRIGATION
• STORM SEWER
• GRAVITY SEWER
• GEOTHERMAL
There are currently no AWWA standards relating to PE
valves. However: ½” – 3” Polyvalve Poly-Water® valves are
suitable for use with PE pipe and tubing complying with
AWWA C901.
Sizes 4” – 16” Polyvalve Poly-Water® valves for potable
water comply with the relevant fi ttings clauses of AWWA
C906.
Polyvalve is an ISO 9001 certifi ed company.
* For ½” - 2” Polyvalve II (C-style), Poly-Water® valves are
recommended for water with a pH range of 6 to 8.
For applications with pH outside of this range consult cus-
tomer service.
*Available in Copper Tubing Standard sizes (CTS)
*Available in ductile iron pipe standard. (Dips)
7
Polyvalve
4855 Broadmoor Ave
Kentwood, MI. 49512
Ph. 616.656-2260